

The AC Partners with Flood Risk Solutions to Elevate Flood Insurance Offerings for Independent Insurance Brokers

ST PETERSBURG, FL, UNITED STATES, February 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Flood Risk Solutions is excited to announce a strategic partnership with The AC, a key player in providing comprehensive support to



independent insurance brokers. As a leader in the flood insurance industry with extensive expertise across the United States, this partnership allows us to broaden our reach and enhance our offerings. Our collaboration with The AC is designed to bolster their suite of services for agency partners, emphasizing our shared goal of delivering exceptional insurance solutions to support independent brokers.

Empowering Brokers with Enhanced Access and Support

The AC provides independent brokers with unparalleled access to the industry's most profitable carriers, eliminating the need for traditional network affiliations while preserving their independence. This partnership with Flood Risk Solutions further enriches The AC's offerings, enabling brokers to navigate the complexities of flood insurance with confidence.

Flood Risk Solutions: A Legacy of Excellence in Flood Risk Management

Specializing in innovative flood risk management strategies, they offer comprehensive solutions for both commercial and residential properties across all flood zones and all 50 states. Their proven success in the flood market positions them as an ideal partner for The AC.

A Synergistic Partnership for Unmatched Value

Combining The AC's extensive carrier access with Flood Risk Solutions' flood insurance expertise, this partnership promises to deliver unparalleled value to independent insurance brokers. Agency partners of The AC will benefit from advanced flood insurance solutions, empowering them to meet the diverse needs of their clients effectively.

A Future of Growth and Success for Independent Brokers

This partnership between The AC and Flood Risk Solutions marks a significant advancement in the support and resources available to independent brokers. It highlights a mutual commitment to providing brokers with the tools and products necessary for success in a competitive landscape, driving growth, and enhancing client service.

About The AC

The AC empowers independent insurance brokers by providing access to a broad network of profitable carriers, coupled with robust support and advice, facilitating growth and success without the constraints of traditional networks.

About Flood Risk Solutions, Inc.

Flood Risk Solutions provides a comprehensive suite of insurance solutions that includes innovative offerings such as flood insurance multi-rater, wind deductible buy-downs, custom risk transfer, modeling and analytics, and parametric insurance, setting new standards for flexibility and customization in the industry. Offering a full suite of flood products on a primary and excess basis, including private flood in catastrophe prone geographies. FRS product offerings are distributed through a network of select partners.

For more information about The AC's partnership with Flood Risk Solutions, please contact: Chad LaTour at Cl@floodsol.com

Chad LaTour
Flood Risk Solutions, Inc.
+1 941-226-4212
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/691850682

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.